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H1

H2

H3

H1

H2

H3

H 4

H5

H6

H7

Event 301 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

L 3 Isak EVANS 11 Co Coventry 6:52.00
L 4 Ethan WALKER 10 Cheadle 6:29.41
L5 Zain BHATTI 12 Co Coventry 6:40.00
L 6 Georgi BASHFORD 10 Lincoln Vulc 9:00.00
L1 Leo STURGESS 14 Hinckley 6:10.00
L 2 Thomas FAIRCHILD 13 Co Coventry 6:02.70
L 3 Samesh KUMAR 12 Lincoln Vulc 6:00.00
L 4 Cameron LEACH 14 Worcester 5:40.78
L5 Philip THIES 11 Orion 5:56.40
L6 Max SMITH 11 Co Coventry 6:00.00
L 7 Harry RILEY 12 Leic Sharks 6:05.91
L 8 Ewan TIMMS 10 Co Coventry 6:25.90
L1 Benjamin HASTINGS 13 Leic Sharks 5:31.25
L2 Luke FOSTER 12 Lincoln Vulc 5:26.12
L 3 Ethan BERRY 13 Wrexham 5:22.08
L4 Joel STURGESS 16 Hinckley 4:37.50
L5 Zachary PEUTRILL 15 Lincoln Vulc 5:01.03
L 6 Hadden SMITH 15 Co Coventry 5:22.56
L 7 Ashwin KUMAR 13 Lincoln Vulc 5:28.56
L 8 Brian MCSHARRY 13 Co Coventry 5:32.00
Event 302 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle
L 3 Phoebe RILEY 10 Leic Sharks 7:05.33
L4 Kira LUKACS 10 Co Coventry 6:50.00
L5 Ezra SALES 9 Cheadle 6:55.00
L 6 Eleanor TRAHEARN 9 Hinckley 8:30.00
L1 Caitlin O'NEILL 11 Co Coventry 6:39.63
L 2 Hannah FINCH 12 Hinckley 6:35.00
L 3 Rebecca ASHTON 13 Orion 6:30.00
L4 lzzy MACSWINEY 10 Leic Sharks 6:29.99
L5 Olivia DOUGAN 9 Orion 6:30.00
L 6 Kiera ALLEN 10 Leic Sharks 6:30.21
L7 Emily MATTHEWS 10 Wellington M 6:36.72
L 8 Lara PARKER 9 Co Coventry 6:39.63
L1 Alice SMITH 11 Co Coventry 6:24.28
L2 Charlie SMITH 12 Co Coventry 6:15.00
L 3 Wai-Guin MILLS 14 Orion 6:13.29
L 4 Madison FRANCIS-TAYLOR12 Orion 6:03.23
L5 Lucie GIBB 13 Co Coventry 6:10.00
L 6 Lilia BURTON 12 Lincoln Vulc 6:14.69
L 7 Jennifer MORROW 11 Wellington M 6:21.05
L 8 Lottie JOYCE 10 Co Coventry 6:25.00
L1 Hannah POWELL 13 Lincoln Vulc 5:58.50
L 2 Molly BENTING 12 Wellington M 5:51.50
L 3 Aimee TURTON 12 Wellington M 5:47.13
L 4 Halli WOODHEAD 13 Co Coventry 5:43.00
L5 Kenza AJIMI 10 Co Coventry 5:47.00
L6 EmmaJONES 11 Co Coventry 5:49.00
L7 Maya SWALES 12 Co Coventry 5:58.00
L 8 Hazel KNOWLES 12 Co Coventry 5:59.00
L1 Susie JONES 13 Hinckley 5:38.97
L 2 Anastasia ISSOM 13 Co Coventry 5:32.33
L 3 Madeline PLATT 11 Leic Sharks 5:30.56
L 4 Holly SHERRATT 16 Cheadle 5:29.19
L5 Abbie DOHERTY 15 Leic Sharks 5:29.81
L 6 Angelle AGYEMANG 12 Co Coventry 5:31.51
L7 Keira MCDERMOTT 11 Co Coventry 5:38.00
L 8 Lauren HARRIS 14 Wellington M 5:41.55
L1 Evie ROBERTSHAW 10 Leic Sharks 5:25.75
L 2 Charley HOLMES 12 Lincoln Vulc 5:23.90
L 3 Casey WHITE 12 Nuneaton 5:13.73
L4 Lucy WHITE 12 Leic Sharks 5:11.01
L5 Evie WOOD 16 Leic Sharks 5:13.08
L6 Laura CONMY 13 Co Coventry 5:20.20
L 7 Sophia OKOOSI-DUNN 12 Orion 5:24.30
L 8 Keira HUGHES 14 Wellington M 5:28.24
L1 Grace MOORLEY 13 Leic Sharks 5:06.82
L2 EllaBLYTH 14 Orion 4:54.70
L 3 Molly BLAZYE 15 Hinckley 4:52.15
L 4 Sadie SPENCER 14 Wrexham 4:46.25
L5 Emily EDWARDS 13 Leic Sharks 4:48.30
L 6 Morgan KING 15 Welsh Ind 4:54.62
L7 Chloe MORRIS 13 Wrexham 5:04.03

L 8 Lucy SADLER 14 Worcester 5:08.29

H1

H2

H3

H4

HS

H6

H7

H1

H2

Event 303 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

L1 Jayden KIME

L 2 James KIRBY

L 3 Jaiden CANLAS

L 4 Elliot LAWTON
L5 Isaac KITCHEN

L 6 Isak EVANS

L 7 Aaron SHERRATT
L8 Max MOTTRAM

L1 Georgi BASHFORD

L 2 Aeron LEE

L 3 George SILCOCK

L 4 Oliver BAILEY

L5 Matthew HALL

L 6 KalLunPANG

L 7 Elliot VAN DER WONING
L 8 Archie LYNCH

L1 Jonas HORNIK

L 2 Connor SKELLY

L 3 Connor MORRIS

L 4 Hayden SALT

L5 Samuel ROTHERHAM
L6 Yule SHI

12
10
10
10
11
11
11
10

L7 Cyrus MALEKI-TOOSSERKA

L 8 Samesh KUMAR

L1 Darius MALEKI-TOOSSERK12

L 2 Osian JONES

L 3 Gethin WILLIAMS
L4 Cameron LEACH
L5 Man Kai AU

L 6 Janos MAZAK

L 7 Alexander FORTY
L 8 Luke HEALEY

L 1 Zachariah DALE

L 2 Oscar BROWN

L 3 Euan Jacob CANLAS
L4 Jimmy HOPKINSON

L5 Robbie DOUGLAS

L 6 Daniel HAMBRIDGE

L7 Luka STOLIC

L 8 Patrick DEA

L 1 Daniel HOPKINSON
L 2 Jack SWEENEY

L 3 Lewis COTTERELL

L 4 Peter BARLEV

L5 Rory BRISTOLL

L 6 Ethan BERRY

L 7 Thomas PARRY

L 8 Thomas FAIRCHILD

L1 Joshua BRADNOCK

L 2 Zachary PEUTRILL

L 3 Karnell NUNES-SMITH

L 4 Harvey LLOYD

L5 Albie STAPLETON

L6 Lynden HOLTOM-STOTT
L7 Tom GARNER

L 8 Hadden SMITH

12

11
10

Hinckley
Hinckley
Wrexham
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Cheadle
Cheadle

Lincoln Vulc
Wrexham
Hinckley
Grantham
Hinckley
Lincoln Vulc
Wellington M
Hinckley

Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Cosacss
Orion

Orion

12 Orion
Lincoln Vulc

Orion
Wrexham
Wrexham
Worcester
Lincoln Vulc
Orion
Orion
Co Coventry

Cheadle
Leic Sharks
Wrexham
Cheadle

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Wellington M
Co Coventry

Cheadle
Worcester
Hinckley
Leic Sharks
Wellington M
Wrexham
Cheadle

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Lincoln Vulc
Orion
Worcester
Arnold
Nuneaton
Fox Hollies
Co Coventry

2:10.00
2:07.00
2:02.19
2:01.00
2:01.38
2:06.00
2:09.50
2:12.62

2:00.00
1:55.68
1:53.45
1:52.90
1:53.34
1:53.48
1:59.00
2:00.91

1:51.02
1:48.98
1:48.50
1:47.24
1:48.09
1:48.56
1:50.18
1:52.27

1:45.32
1:44.73
1:42.84
1:38.58
1:42.00
1:43.78
1:45.00
1:45.36

1:36.64
1:36.60
1:34.70
1:34.05
1:34.07
1:36.19
1:36.63
1:38.00

1:33.68
1:31.77
1:27.83
1:22.04
1:25.55
1:30.95
1:33.12
1:33.83

1:20.00
1:18.90
1:16.62
1:08.92
1:15.20
1:18.77
1:19.50
1:21.23

Event 304 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Breaststroke

L 3 Chloe MCDERMOTT
L 4 Imogen PEUTRILL
L5 Lily COBBLE

L1 Olivia HEATH

L 2 Jodie TATTON

L 3 Emily WILLIAMS

L 4 Isobel WEIKERT-PICKER
L5 Gracie ROBERTS

L 6 Caoimhe MAJID-BYRNE
L 7 KyaBINSLEY

10
11
10

10
11
12
11
10
10
10

Co Coventry
Lincoln Vulc
Co Coventry

Hinckley
Orion
Hinckley
Hinckley
Orion
Wrexham
Wellington M

2:27.00
2:20.00
2:21.50

2:15.00
2:02.99
2:00.08
1:57.01
2:00.00
2:00.46
2:06.88



Graham Sykes Meet 2018 — Session 3

Start Lists - Page 2 of 4

H4 L1

H5 L1

H6 L1

H7 L1

H8 L1

H9 L1

Phoebe RILEY
Madison JONES
Marykate MCNAMARA
Abigail CHEVIS
Harriet GRANAHAN
Kiera ALLEN

Sfera ADRIS

Neave REES

Alice SMITH
Charlotte ALLSOPP
Lola STOLIC
Emma BADDELEY
Phoebe MORIARTY
Mythili PANCHOLI
Olivia SPENCER
Maya SWALES

Gillian TUCKER
Evie ROBERTSHAW
Lottie JOYCE
Charlotte BROOKS
Jessica GRAINGER
Mary VERRALL
Louisa HALL

Sophie REH

Grace SPENCER
Jessica KAHRMAN
Abigail STEVENS
Eleanor COULTER
Chloe DUNBAR
Alice COCKCROFT
Amy FLINT
Isabella SIMPSON

Hannah POWELL
Laura GOODSON
Daya BACHADA
Rhiannon THOMAS
Lauren HARRIS
Abbie DOHERTY
Leah HALL

Ciara SMITH

Lexie OWEN

Molly EGAN

Casey WHITE
Georgia COUPLAND
Elizabeth CAINE
Freya PERKINS
Hannawell STOREY
Olivia FIFE

Lucy SADLER
Derry O'NEILL
Halli WOODHEAD
Maya LEECH
Evie PRICE
Wai-Guin MILLS
Hannah LYNCH
Nia HALLIWELL

Charley HOLMES
Abby MITCHELL
Olivia EGGLETON
Katherine REILLY
Freya PIERCE
Mollie TRANTER
Amelia GEAREY
Nansi ROBERTS

Lauren BULL
Madeline PLATT
Ffion HALLIWELL
Morgan KING

Harriet BEBBINGTON
Chloe MORRIS

Molly BLAZYE

Olivia PRICE

Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Wellington M
Lincoln Vulc
Cheadle
Leic Sharks
Orion

Orion

Co Coventry
Leic Sharks
Wellington M
Worcester
Co Coventry
Leic Sharks
Lincoln Vulc
Co Coventry

Orion

Leic Sharks
Co Coventry
Cheadle
Wellington M
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Wrexham
Nuneaton
Wellington M
Nuneaton
Hinckley
Orion

Leic Sharks
Hinckley

Lincoln Vulc
Hinckley
Orion
Lincoln Vulc
Wellington M
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Lincoln Vulc

Hinckley
Orion
Nuneaton
Wellington M
Co Coventry
Hinckley
Hinckley

Co Coventry

Worcester
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Wellington M
Wrexham
Orion
Hinckley
Wrexham

Lincoln Vulc
Leic Sharks
Worcester
Cheadle
Wrexham
Co Coventry
Worcester
Wrexham

Cheadle
Leic Sharks
Wrexham
Welsh Ind
Cheadle
Wrexham
Hinckley
Wrexham

1:56.21
1:55.70
1:54.34
1:51.68
1:53.50
1:55.15
1:55.92
1:56.65

1:49.65
1:49.06
1:48.58
1:47.75
1:48.23
1:48.87
1:49.44
1:50.00

1:46.06
1:45.50
1:44.85
1:44.28
1:44.57
1:44.94
1:45.81
1:46.35

1:43.11
1:42.95
1:40.80
1:38.19
1:39.88
1:42.86
1:43.10
1:44.07

1:37.94
1:37.13
1:36.82
1:35.48
1:36.17
1:36.97
1:37.80
1:38.10

1:34.69
1:34.00
1:32.16
1:31.87
1:32.07
1:32.43
1:34.51
1:35.31

1:31.18
1:30.40
1:30.14
1:29.54
1:29.63
1:30.30
1:30.99
1:31.39

1:28.72
1:28.32
1:27.30
1:26.77
1:27.13
1:28.03
1:28.42
1:29.29

1:24.61
1:23.40
1:21.82
1:19.46
1:21.58
1:23.28
1:23.48
1:24.78

H1

H2

H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

Event 305 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

L3
L4
L5

Jimmy HOPKINSON
Daniel HOPKINSON
Harry KINGSTON
Tom GARNER
James LE GRICE
Joshua LUNT

Luke FOSTER

12
12
13
14
14
12
12

Cheadle
Cheadle
Lincoln Vulc
Fox Hollies
Hinckley
Wrexham
Lincoln Vulc

Beau VAUGHAN-HAWKINS10 Worcester

Event 306 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 200m Butterfly

Jennifer MORROW 11
Angelle AGYEMANG 12
Caoimhe MAJID-BYRNE 10
Rhiannon THOMAS 13
Fiona HALL 14
Niamh BEVAN 14
Harriet BEBBINGTON 13

Sophia OKOOSI-DUNN 12

Eleanor COULTER

Event 307 Boys 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

Wellington M
Co Coventry
Wrexham

Lincoln Vulc
Co Coventry
Orion
Cheadle
Orion
Nuneaton

Harry COTTERELL
Gabor MAZAK

10
9

Elliot VAN DER WONING 11

Max MOTTRAM
Oscar BROWN
Amar KRAJISNIK

Alexander FORTY
Elliot LAWTON

Aaron SHERRATT
Hugh GEMMILL
Archie LYNCH

Joshua WEATHERALL
James KIRBY

James HAYSELDEN

Isaac KITCHEN
Aaron FINCH
Oliver BAILEY
Hayden SALT
Samesh KUMAR
Aeron LEE

Isak EVANS
Luke DOBSON

Connor MORRIS
Connor SKELLY
George SILCOCK
Sam STOCKTON
Jonas HORNIK
Samuel ROTHERHAM

10
10

11

Hinckley
Orion
Wellington M
Cheadle
Hinckley

Co Coventry

Orion

Co Coventry
Cheadle
Wellington M
Hinckley

Co Coventry
Hinckley

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Hinckley
Grantham
Cosacss
Lincoln Vulc
Wrexham
Co Coventry
Leic Sharks

Wrexham
Wrexham
Hinckley
Hinckley
Wrexham
QOrion

12 Orion
Wrexham

Wellington M
Cheadle

Co Coventry
Orion

Co Coventry

Orion

Hinckley

Co Coventry

Lincoln Vulc
Wrexham

12 Co Coventry

Orion
Cheadle
Hinckley

Cyrus MALEKI-TOOSSERKA
Jaiden CANLAS 10
Matthew HUGHES 11
Thomas PARRY 12
Jack GRAHAM 13
Yule SHI 12
Patrick DEA 10
Darius MALEKI-TOOSSERK12
George PLUMMER 13
Zain BHATTI 12
Beau VAUGHAN-HAWKINS10 Worcester
Lyndan WILSON 11
Osian JONES 11
Ulysses SHARMA-BARKESS
Janos MAZAK 13
Ethan WALKER 10
Leo STURGESS 14
Gethin WILLIAMS 10

Wrexham

3:16.75
3:03.58
3:01.00
2:37.59
2:49.28
3:01.96
3:14.87
3:24.57

3:43.76
3:35.80
3:38.47

3:20.30
2:45.60
2:36.97
2:39.59
3:09.60
3:25.83

54.82
50.00
48.00
48.37
52.00
5:00.00

45.00
44.18
42.15
41.78
41.89
43.20
44.69
46.00

41.08
40.62
39.86
38.88
39.11
40.35
41.00
41.77

38.29
38.01
37.89
37.52
37.53
38.00
38.23
38.77

37.14
36.69
36.62
36.30
36.59
36.64
37.06
37.21

35.69
35.58
35.41
35.11
35.40
35.50
35.67
35.73
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H8

H9

H1

H2

H3

H4

Ka Lun PANG
Robbie DOUGLAS

Jimmy HOPKINSON

Max SMITH

Daniel HOPKINSON

Philip THIES

Lewis COTTERELL
Christopher TOWNSEND

Daniel HAMBRIDGE

James KAHRMAN
Asa WEEKS

Jack SWEENEY
Hadden SMITH
Ewan TIMMS

Thomas FAIRCHILD
Euan Jacob CANLAS

Luka STOLIC
Zachariah DALE
Ethan BERRY
Cameron LEACH
Jacob MILLS
Man Kai AU
Ashwin KUMAR
Luke FOSTER

Harry KINGSTON
Oscar BROWN
Albie STAPLETON
Ethan RYAN

Karnell NUNES-SMITH

Elwyn DAVIES
Rory BRISTOLL

Joshua BRADNOCK

Peter BARLEV
Tom GARNER

Lynden HOLTOM-STOTT

Bradley MCLEAVY
Tom RYAN

Joel STURGESS
Sam PRIDAY

Zachary PEUTRILL

Event 308 Girls 09 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

17
16
14
15

Lincoln Vulc
Co Coventry
Cheadle

Co Coventry
Cheadle
Orion
Hinckley
Wellington M

Co Coventry
Nuneaton
Hinckley
Worcester
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Wrexham

Wellington M
Cheadle
Wrexham
Worcester
Leic Sharks
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc
Leic Sharks
Arnold
Hinckley
Orion
Wellington M
Wellington M
Co Coventry

Leic Sharks
Fox Hollies
Nuneaton
Co Coventry
Hinckley
Hinckley
Wellington M
Lincoln Vulc

Lola BENTING
Rina OMBUDO
Niamh MCINTYRE
Kya BINSLEY
Millie PRESTON
Lailah POWER
Emily ASHTON

Caitlin REY

Lily TARRANT
Imogen PEUTRILL
Niamh DUNBAR
Chloe PHILLIPS
Millie ANDERSON

Chloe MCDERMOTT

Eden EGGLETON

Eleanor HANES
Gracie ROBERTS
Isla PETERS
Kara MITCHELL
Imogen GREEN
Olivia HEATH
Bethan O'DEA
Leah HOPKINS

Ezra SALES
Madison JONES
Cara ATKINSON
Emily MATTHEWS
Eloise KIRBY
Mary VERRALL
Lola STOLIC

Eve SMITH

Wellington M
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Wellington M
Hinckley

Co Coventry
Orion

Hinckley
Hinckley
Lincoln Vulc
Hinckley

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Worcester

Hinckley
Orion
Hinckley
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Hinckley

Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Cheadle
Leic Sharks
Hinckley
Wellington M
Hinckley

Co Coventry
Wellington M
Co Coventry

34.63
34.42
34.30
34.09
34.27
34.40
34.46
35.00

33.93
33.50
33.48
32.90
33.10
33.49
33.82
34.06

32.40
32.00
31.33
30.98
31.30
31.90
32.24
32.77

30.87
30.10
29.11
29.00
29.10
30.05
30.39
30.90

28.35
28.06
26.28
25.38
25.60
27.29
28.23
28.50

1:01.75
54.02
53.00
52.63
52.99
53.00

1:00.00

48.95
48.13
4791
47.54
47.85
48.00
48.13
52.29

46.35
45.86
45.42
44.44
45.23
4581
46.01
46.97

42.50
42.02
41.34
40.29
40.94
42.01
42.21
43.88

H5 L1

H6 L1

H7 L1

H8 L1

H9 L1

Gillian TUCKER 14 Orion
Charlotte BROOKS 10 Cheadle
Lucie GIBB 13 Co Coventry
Jodie TATTON 11 Orion
Megan WEST 9 Leic Sharks
Sienna WHITE 9 Nuneaton
Sahiba JABEER 10 Co Coventry
Emily WILLIAMS 12 Hinckley
Kiera ALLEN 10 Leic Sharks
Sfera ADRIS 10 Orion
Marykate MCNAMARA 12 Wellington M
Izzy MACSWINEY 10 Leic Sharks
Clare MILLER 12 Orion
Phoebe MORIARTY 10 Co Coventry
Charlie SMITH 12 Co Coventry
Alice COCKCROFT 14 Orion
Harriet GRANAHAN 12 Cheadle
Naarah GRINDLEY-HUNTE9 Leic Sharks
Olivia SPENCER 11 Lincoln Vulc
Emma JONES 11 Co Coventry
Caoimhe MAJID-BYRNE 10 Wrexham
Jessica GRAINGER 12 Wellington M
Sophie REH 10 Co Coventry
Grace SPENCER 11 Wrexham
Louisa HALL 12 Co Coventry
Hazel KNOWLES 12 Co Coventry
Rhiannon THOMAS 13 Lincoln Vulc
Freya PERKINS 13 Hinckley
Abigail CHEVIS 11 Lincoln Vulc
Charlotte ALLSOPP 11 Leic Sharks
Amelie BIRKETT 11 Hinckley
Hannah FINCH 12 Hinckley
Rebecca ASHTON 13 Orion

Olivia DOUGAN 9 Orion
Kenza AJIMI 10 Co Coventry
Evie ROBERTSHAW 10 Leic Sharks
Daya BACHADA 13 Orion

Molly BENTING 12 Wellington M
Alice SMITH 11 Co Coventry
Morgan LEWIS-PARKINSON11

Amy FLINT 13 Leic Sharks
Laura CONMY 13 Co Coventry
Lucy HARRISON 11 Co Coventry
Lily BARKER 14 Leic Sharks
Olivia FIFE 12 Co Coventry
Madeline PLATT 11 Leic Sharks
Jessica KAHRMAN 10 Nuneaton
Lexie OWEN 11 Hinckley
Neave REES 11 Orion

Laura DAVIES 15 Leic Sharks
Aimee TURTON 12 Wellington M
Monique JAMES-THOMAS12 Orion
Lauren HARRIS 14 Wellington M
Maya LEECH 12 Wellington M
Keira MCDERMOTT 11 Co Coventry
Lara PARKER 9 Co Coventry
Mollie TRANTER 14 Co Coventry
Madison FRANCIS-TAYLOR12 Orion
Lilia BURTON 12 Lincoln Vulc
Lucy WHITE 12 Leic Sharks
Anastasia ISSOM 13 Co Coventry
Olivia EGGLETON 12 Worcester
Wai-Guin MILLS 14 Orion
Mythili PANCHOLI 11 Leic Sharks
Hannah POWELL 13 Lincoln Vulc
Susie JONES 13 Hinckley
Angelle AGYEMANG 12 Co Coventry
Lucy SADLER 14 Worcester
Molly EGAN 11 Orion
Hannah LYNCH 14 Hinckley
Ciara SMITH 13 Lincoln Vulc
Abigail STEVENS 14 Wellington M

Leic Sharks

40.00
39.82
39.80
39.50
39.66
39.81
39.90
40.06

38.87
38.20
38.11
37.93
38.03
38.17
38.35
39.00

37.70
37.05
36.95
36.60
36.69
37.02
37.57
37.90

36.30
36.17
35.97
35.74
35.85
35.98
36.25
36.51

35.70
35.60
34.83
34.70
34.80
35.20
35.69
35.72

34.62
34.41
34.29
34.18
34.20
34.40
34.54
34.69

34.00
33.90
33.54
33.41
33.46
33.65
33.93
34.16

33.33
33.30
33.14
33.10
33.11
33.16
33.30
33.34

32.94
32.88
32.58
32.42
32.50
32.60
32.90
33.05
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Nia HALLIWELL
Elizabeth CAINE

Hannawell STOREY

Laura GOODSON
Abbie DOHERTY
Keira HUGHES
Alice MILLER
Evie PRICE

Amelie FOX-HASKINS

Holly SHERRATT

Georgia COUPLAND

Betsy RICHARDS
Leah HALL
Casey WHITE
Derry O'NEILL
Abby MITCHELL

Sophia OKOOSI-DUNN

Charley HOLMES
Olivia PRICE
Chloe MORRIS
Grace MOORLEY
Amelia GEAREY
Evie WOOD
Nansi ROBERTS

Lauren BULL
Freya PIERCE
Sadie SPENCER
Ffion HALLIWELL
Morgan KING
Molly BLAZYE
Katherine REILLY
Ella BLYTH

13
10
30
25
15
14
19
12

Wrexham
Co Coventry
Hinckley
Hinckley
Leic Sharks
Wellington M
Orion
Wrexham

Worcester
Cheadle
Wellington M
Worcester
Leic Sharks
Nuneaton
Co Coventry
Leic Sharks

Orion
Lincoln Vulc
Wrexham
Wrexham
Leic Sharks
Worcester
Leic Sharks
Wrexham

Cheadle
Wrexham
Wrexham
Wrexham
Welsh Ind
Hinckley
Cheadle
Orion

32.33
32.04
32.00
31.98
32.00
32.00
32.05
32.39

31.90
31.54
31.47
31.37
31.43
31.47
31.55
31.90

31.21
31.08
30.74
30.48
30.70
30.78
31.16
31.36

30.10
29.99
29.54
28.66
29.27
29.88
30.04
30.20



